REPAIR WORKSHOPS

Have a broken item or piece of clothing that needs repair? Come to a free

workshop where coaches teach and assist you with repairs. :EII-II’:"“;'EH'
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2024 REPAIR WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Monday, February 26 | CWRU Sears think[box] | 3:00-7:00 PM

Saturday, March 16 | CPL Harvard-Lee Branch | 12:00-4:00 PM

Saturday, March 23 | Reduce Reuse Repair Fair @ Independence Fieldhouse | 10:00 AM-1:30 PM
Monday, March 25 | CWRU Sears think[box] | 3:00-7:00 PM

Saturday, April 20 | CPL Fulton Branch | 12:00-4:00 PM

Monday, April 22 | CWRU Sears think[box] | 3:00-7:00 PM

Saturday, May 18 | CPL MLK, Jr. Branch | 12:00-4:00 PM

Saturday, June 1| CPL Art Box | 12:00-4:00 PM

Saturday, June 8 | Cuyahoga County Solid Waste District | 10:00 AM-1:30 PM
Monday, June 24 | CWRU Sears think[box] | 3:00-7:00 PM

Saturday, July 20 | CPL Hough Branch | 12:00-4:00 PM

Monday, July 22 | CWRU Sears think[box] | 3:00-7:00 PM

Saturday, August 17 | CPL South Brooklyn Branch | 12:00-4:00 PM
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Saturday, September 14 | Cuyahoga County Solid Waste District | 10:00 AM-1:30 PM
Saturday, September 14 | CPL Art Box | 12:00-4:00 PM
Saturday, September 21 | CPL Woodland Branch | 12:00-4:00 PM

Cuyahoga County Solid Waste District .
(216) 698-7595 | mwa|ters@cuyahogacounty,us Monday, September 23 | CWRU Sears th|nk[b0x] | 3:00-7:00 PM
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Cleveland Public Library Monday, October 28 | CWRU Sears think[box] | 3:00-7:00 PM

(216) 902-4910 | marina.marquezecpl.org )
Monday, November 25 | CWRU Sears think[box] | 3:00-7:00 PM
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